
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

69

44

84

79

Name

Javier Cantu- Lucero

Alberto Fonseca

Doug Russell

Jim Coshow

Class

PRC-Pro44

PRC-Pro44

PRC-Pro44

PRC-Spec911

Transponder

9898870

3710058

2971900

482519

Best Tm

1:50.504

1:52.008

2:00.375

Diff

1.504

9.871

Best Speed

64.179

63.317

58.916

-

In Lap

3

4

3

0

Member

162607

162207

157073

162394

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Portland international Raceway

Group B

Sunday Qualifying - Group B

Qualifying started at 11:00:28

Portland International Raceway 1.970 Miles

5/4/2014 10:50 AM


