

## Portland international Raceway

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

Group B

Portland International Raceway 1.970 Miles

Sunday Qualifying - Group B

5/4/2014 10:50 AM

\*\*\*

Qualifying started at 11:00:28

Pos	No. Name	Class	Transponder	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Member
1	69 Javier Cantu- Lucero	PRC-Pro44	9898870	1:50.504		64.179	3 162607
2	44 Alberto Fonseca	PRC-Pro44	3710058	1:52.008	1.504	63.317	4 162207
3	84 Doug Russell	PRC-Pro44	2971900	2:00.375	9.871	58.916	3 157073
4	79 Jim Coshow	PRC-Spec911	482519			-	0 162394

Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 5/4/2014 11:14:04 AM